



Date: 17th August, 2026

To
BSE Limited,
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001,
Maharashtra, India.

Ref: Scrip Code: 538568

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation of Newspaper publication - unaudited Financial Results (Standalone) for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026.

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclosed herewith copies of Newspaper clippings of the extract of Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended on June 30, 2026, published in below mentioned Newspapers on Saturday, 15th August, 2026.

1. Financial Express
2. Jan Satta

This information will also be hosted on the Company's website at www.fruitionventure.com. This is for your information and records.

Thanking you
For **and on behalf of**
Fruition Venture Limited

Amit Jain
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Membership Number A20071



REGD. OFFICE



1301, Padma Tower-1, Rajendra Place,
New Delhi-110008



011 2571 0171



FACTORY



511, Phase-IV, Industrial Estate, Sector-57,
Kundli, Sonipat, Haryana-131028



0130 4615 832

5. ऊपर बताई गई रकम के अलावा, आपको यह भी चुकाना होगा:

(अ) ब्याज जो सनद/निष्पादन कार्यवाही की इस सूचना के ठीक बाद शुरू होने वाली अवधि के लिए देय है।

(ब) इस सूचना, वारंट और अन्य प्रक्रियाओं की तामील और बकाया राशि की वसूली के लिए की गई अन्य सभी कार्यवाहियों में हुए सभी खर्च और शुल्क। यह सीलिंग की प्रकृति और गैर-संरक्षित प्रकृति के अनुसार अलग-अलग है।

DEEPAK BUILDERS & ENGINEERS INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office: Ahluwalia Chambers,1st Floor, Plot No.16 & 17,Local Shopping Centre, Madangir, Near Pushpa Bhawan, New Delhi-110062 Website: www.deepakbuilders.co.in CIN: L45309DL2017PLC323467				
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2026 (Rs. in Lacs)				
S. No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30.06.2026 (Un-audited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	30.06.2025 (Un-audited)
1	Total income/ revenue from operations	9089.25	23812.11	10771.61
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	385.03	1989.83	2003.12
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	385.03	1989.83	2003.12
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	287.23	1451.31	1498.99
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income after tax)	-13.60	-5.49	-21.60
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value per share of Rs. 10/-)	4,658.09	4,658.09	4,658.09
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves (as shown in the preceding/ completed year-end Balance Sheet)	39,788.09	39,500.42	37,525.79
8	Earning Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic & Diluted	0.06	3.10	3.22
NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2026, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. the same is also available on the company's website www.deepakbuilders.co.in.				
By order of the Board For Deepak Builders & Engineers India Limited Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Singal) Chairman & Managing Director (DIN : 01562688)				
Date : 14.08.2026 Place : Ludhiana				

PAGARIA ENERGY LIMITED (Formerly known as Women Networks Limited) CIN: L68100DL1991PLC043677				
Regd. Off.: 502, 5th Floor, Meghdoot Building, 94, Nehru Place, Nehru Place, Delhi-110019 Corp Office: 7th Floor Room-M11, 2 Biplabi Trailokya Maharaj Sarani, Radha Bazar, Kolkata-700001 Website: www.pagariaenergy.com Email: info@pagariaenergy.com				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026 (₹. in Lakhs)				
Sl No	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2026 Audited	Quarter Ended 31.12.2026 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30.06.2025 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	0.00	0.00	2.00
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the quarter/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	-2.97	-38.69	0.36
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter/year before tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-2.97	-38.69	0.36
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax(after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	-2.97	-38.69	0.36
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-2.97	-38.69	0.36
6	Equity Share Capital	434.97	434.97	434.97
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic : Diluted :	-0.068 -0.068	-0.889 -0.889	0.008 0.008
Notes: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Company and BSE The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-Audited Financial Results for the 1st quarter ended 30th June, 2026 filed with BSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended un-audited financial financial results is available on the website of BSE and also on website of the Company				
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Sd/- Arpan Singha Roy Managing Director DIN: 10983936				
Place : Delhi Dated : 14.08.2026				

CCL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED REGD.OFF.: M-4, GUPTA TOWER, B 1/1, COMMERCIAL COMPLEX, AZADPUR, NEW-DELHI-110 033 Corp. Office : C-42, RDC, RAJ NAGAR GHAZIABAD-201002 CIN: L26940DL1991PLC044520 Phone: 0120-4214258 Email ID: cmpsec@cclil.com, Website: www.cclil.com				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026 (₹ lakhs)				
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		30.06.2026 Unaudited	31.03.2026 (Audited)	30.06.2025 Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	638.51	3,567.86	906.18
2	Net Profit/ (loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	(46.03)	202.91	54.14
3	Net Profit/ (loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(46.03)	202.91	54.14
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax	(45.63)	147.24	56.68
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(45.63)	147.24	56.68
6	Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/-)	1,919.26	1,919.26	1,919.26
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share			
(1) Basic	(0.24)	0.77	0.30	0.49
(2) Diluted	(0.24)	0.77	0.30	0.49
Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2026 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.cclil.com.				
For and behalf of Board of Directors of For CCL International Limited Sd/- Rama Gupta Director DIN: 00080613				
Place : Ghaziabad Date: 14.08.2026				

SARUP INDUSTRIES LIMITED Regd. Off: PO Ramdaspora Jalandhar-144021 Punjab, CIN: L19113PB1979PLC004014 Web: www.sarupindustries.com, E-mail: shareholders@bawastil.com, Ph: 0181-5021037				
Extract of the Un-Audited Financial Results For the Quarter Ended 30th June 2026 (₹ in Lacs)				
Particulars	30.06.2026 (Unaudited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations	327.32	482.38	392.79	1656.62
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	5.48	7.00	11.60	36.63
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	5.48	7.00	11.60	36.63
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	5.48	27.21	11.60	56.83
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5.48	27.21	11.60	56.83
6 Equity Share Capital	325.24	325.24	325.24	325.24
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-626.41	-626.41	-650.76	-626.41
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1. Basic:	0.17	0.84	0.36	1.75
2. Diluted	0.17	0.84	0.36	1.75
a.) The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2026 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the un-audited Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the listed entity (www.sarupindustries.com). b.) The above Financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and adopted by the Board of directors at its meeting held on 14th Aug, 2026. c.) The Company is operating in a single segment i.e. manufacturing of shoes/shoe uppers. d.) The above Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as notified under Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015 as specified in section 133 of Companies Act,2013.				
For Sarup Industries Limited Sd/- Atamjit Singh Bawa Director, DIN:00807400				
Place:Jalandhar Date:-14.08.2026				

REGANTO ENTERPRISES LIMITED (Formerly Known as Vintron Informatics Limited) Regd. Office: 1117, 11th floor, Hemkunt Chambers, 89, Nehru Place, South Delhi, New Delhi, India, 110019 E-mail: info@regantoenterprises.com, Website: www.regantoenterprises.com CIN No.: L43299DL1991PLC045276, Phone No.: 011-47069026				
EXTRACTS OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2026 (Rs. In Lakhs except per Share data)				
Sl. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2026 (Un-Audited)	Previous Quarter Ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)	Corresponding Quarter Ended in Previous Year 30.06.2025 (Un-Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	404.22	9592.90	7658.58
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-191.40	551.34	627.71
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-191.40	551.34	627.71
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-191.40	408.00	469.72
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-191.40	408.00	469.72
6.	Equity Share Capital	1463.02	1463.02	1463.02
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic Diluted	-0.13 -0.13	0.28 0.28	0.32 0.78

Notes: 1. The Statement of financial results has been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and the recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. 2. The above statement of financial results was reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on August 14, 2026 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 14, 2026 at 03:30 PM. 3. The statutory auditors have reviewed the financial results of the Company limitively as required under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended (the "Listing Regulations"). 4. The Company is primarily engaged in single segment as per Indian Accounting Standard IND AS 108. 5. No complaint was received from the shareholder during the quarter ended on 30th June, 2026. Hence, at present no complaint is pending against the company. 6. The Company's Financial Statements are presented in Indian Rupees (INR), which is also its functional currency and all values are rounded to the nearest lakhs (00,000), except when otherwise indicated. Previous period's figures have been reclassified, wherever necessary, to correspond with those of the current period 7. Quick Response (QR) Code of Financial Results is:				
For Reganto Enterprises Limited (formerly known as Vintron Informatics Limited) Sd/- Zishan Somabhai Meena Director & CFO DIN: 10746289				
Date : 14.08.2026 Place : New Delhi				

FRUITION VENTURE LIMITED Regd. Office: 1301, Padma Tower-1 Rajendra Place, New Delhi-110008 Web: www.fruitionventure.com, E-Mail:cs@fruitionventure.com, Phone: 011-25710171 CIN: L74899DL1994PLC058824				
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026 (Rs. In Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter Ended 30.06.2026 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2025 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	125.14	148.74	108.62
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	(5.14)	2.66	11.32
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(5.14)	(134.14)	11.32
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(5.14)	(134.14)	13.49
5	Equity paid up share capital	460.00	400.00	400.00
6	Other Equity as at balance sheet date 31.03.2026			125.64
7	Earnings per share (Quarterly not annualised) :			
Basic (₹)	(0.11)	(3.35)	0.34	(1.95)
Diluted (₹)	(0.11)	(3.09)	0.34	(1.80)
Note: The above financial results were reviewed and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors in their meeting held dated 14/08/2026. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone un-Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and on the company website www.fruitionventure.com The figure of previous periods have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary to make them comparable with the current period.				
For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Fruition Venture Limited Sd/- Nitin Aggarwal Managing Director DIN: 01616151				
Place : New Delhi Date : 14th August, 2026				

HINDUSTAN AGRIGENETICS LIMITED CIN: L01119DL1990PLC040979 Regd. Office : C-1/5, Second Floor, Safdarjung Development Area, Hauz Khas, South West Delhi, New Delhi - 110016				
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR TO DATE 30-06-2026				
Amt in Lacs except EPS				
Sl. No.	Particulars	30-06-2026 (Unaudited)	31-03-2026 (Audited)	30-06-2025 (Unaudited)
(Refer Notes Below)		Standalone	Standalone	Standalone
Nature of Report - Standalone or Consolidated		Standalone	Standalone	Standalone
I	REVENUE:			
II	Revenue from Operations	-	-	4.33
III	Other Income:			
IV	- Interest Income	20.64	24.87	19.61
	- Changes in Value of Investments	22.86	18.49	31.54
	Total Revenue (I + II)	43.50	43.36	55.48
	EXPENSES:			
	a) Cost of Materials Consumed	-	-	2.22
	b) Purchases of Stock-in-Trade	-	-	0.00
	c) Changes in Inventories	-	-	0.00
	d) Employee Benefits Expense	2.39	2.37	2.35
	e) Finance Cost	0.00	0.92	-
	f) Depreciation and Amortisation Expense	0.51	0.67	2.69
	h) Other Expenses:			
	- Other Administrative Expenses	8.08	4.01	8.71
	- Manufacturing & Operating Expenses	-	-	1.34
	- Changes in Value of Investments	-	76.38	0.00
	Total Other Expenses	8.08	80.39	10.05
	Total Expenses	10.97	84.35	15.29
V	Profit/(Loss) before Exceptional and Extraordinary items (III-IV)	32.53	(41.00)	40.19
VI	a) Exceptional Items - Prior Period expenses	-	13.32	-
VII	b) Extraordinary Items : Profit on sale of Land	-	-	-
VIII	Profit/(Loss) Before Tax (V - VI)	32.53	(27.68)	40.19
	Tax Expense:			
	(1) Current Tax	2.47	13.68	-
	(2) Income Tax - Earlier Years	-	-	-
	(2) Deferred Tax	-	(0.14)	-
IX	Profit/(Loss)After Tax (Continuing operations) (VII - VIII)	30.06	(41.22)	40.19
X	Other Comprehensive Income (IX + X)	-	-	-
XI	Total Comprehensive Income (IX + X)	30.06	(41.22)	40.19
XII	Paid-up Share Capital	440.02	440.02	440.02
XIII	Face Value of the Shares	Rs. 10.00	Rs. 10.00	Rs. 10.00
XIV	Other Equity:			
XV	- Total Reserves	805.80	775.74	802.51
	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) Not Annualised:			
	a) Basic	0.68	(0.94)	0.91
	b) Diluted	0.68	(0.94)	0.91
Notes: 1) The above audited financial results were reviewed and recommended by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th August, 2026 and the review of the same have been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the company. 2) The Company had adopted the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) from April 1, 2017 and these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. 3) The format of audited quarterly results as prescribed by SEBI's Circular CIR/CFD/CMD / 15/2015 dated 30th November, 2015 has been modified to comply with the requirements of SEBI Circular dated 5th July, 2016, Ind AS and Schedule III of the Companies Act, 2013. 4) The Company has one reportable business segment viz., Trading in Agricultural Seeds. 5) The previous period figures have been rearranged / regrouped, wherever necessary, to conform to current period classification.				
By and on behalf of the Board of Directors of HINDUSTAN AGRIGENETICS LIMITED RAJENDRANANIWADEKAR Managing Director				
Place : Hyderabad Date : 14-08-2026				

HINDUJA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

HINDUJA
HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

Registered office at 27-A, Developed Industrial Estate, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032, Tamil Nadu. E-mail : arjun@hindujahousingfinance.com

HINDUJA
HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

CLM - Himanshu Singh - 99564 43500; ALMO - Mr. Parmod Chand - 99903 38759 ;
RRM - Mr. Ravi Shankar - 99997 35552; ZRM - Mr. Pawan Pandey - 90105 62716

HINDUJA
HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

POSSESSION NOTICE (For immovable property)

HINDUJA
HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

Whereas the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the HINDUJA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED under Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (No. 3 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice was issued on the dates mentioned against each account and stated hereinafter calling upon the borrower (hereinafter the borrower and guarantors are collectively referred to as the "the Borrowers") to repay the amount within 60 days from the date of receipt of said notice. The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred upon him under sub-section 4 of section 13 of Act read with rule 3 of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002 on his dates mentioned against each account. The borrower / guarantor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealing with the property will be subject to the charge of the HINDUJA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED for an amount and future interest at the contractual rate on the aforesaid amount together with incidental expenses, costs, charges, etc. thereon. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Account Number, Name of the Borrowers & Address

Account Number, Name of the Borrowers & Address	Date of Possession
GR/PLW/PLWL/A000000203. 1. MR. DEEPAK S/o Dharamveer Singh 2. Mrs. Rakha. Village-Lahndola (104), Faridabad, Haryana-121101 & Khewat No.21/19/1, Khatoni No.43, Mu No.12, Kila No.13/1, 13/2, 14/1, 23, Lahndola, Sub-tehsil Dayapur, Faridabad, Haryana - 121101 Description Of Property: A Property Area Measuring 1 Kanal 16 Marie 2 Sarsai (approx 1090 Sq. Yards), Comprised In Khewat No.21/19/1, Khatoni No.43, Mu No.12, Kila No.13/1, 13/2, 14/1, 23, Total Rakha 19 Kanal 13 Marie Of 19.2/393 Share Bakdar Rakha 19 Marie Sarsai And Khewat No.22/20, Khatoni No.44, Mu No.12, Kila No.1/2, 10, 11, 20/1, 20/2, Mu No.20 Kila No.8, 20, 26 Total Kita 8 Total Rakha 14 Kanal 14 Marie Of 5/289 Share I.e. Bakdar Rakha 5 Marie And Khewat No.24/22, Khatoni No.46, Mu No.12, Kila No.24, Total Kita 1 Total Rakha 8 Kanal 6 Marie Of 3/58 Share Bakdar Rakha 5 Marie 2 Sarsai And Khewat No.25/22/1, Khatoni No.49, Mu No.12, Kila No.25, Mu No.13, Kila No.5/1, Total Kita 2 Total Rakha 3 Kanal 12 Marie Of 3/58 Share Bakdar Rakha 3 Marie 7 Sarsai, Which In Total Share 1 Kanal 16 Marie 2 Sarsai, Situated In Waka Mauja Lahndola, Sub-tehsil Dayapur, District Faridabad. Bounded As Under:- North :- Rasta, South :- Other's Property, East :- Govt. School, West :- Vinod	11-08-2026 Demand Date: Total Outstanding 08.04.2026 & Rs.-95,704/-

Place: HARYANA Date: 15/08/2026 SD/-, Authorized Officer- HINDUJA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED